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Cumberland Falls Hwy. Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Environs of Cities of Corbin & Williamsburg 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 6 
~----------

2°d Revised SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 6 

Revised 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 1,000 Gallons 
Over 1,000 Gallons 

l" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Over 5,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 25,000 Gallons 
Over 25,000 Gallons 

PURCHASED WATER RATES : 

City Utilities, Corbin, Ky 

*Plus a $50.00 per month fixed charge. 

City of Williamsburg, Ky 

West Laurel Water Association 

Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ _ 2....:...00"'"-l_-2_40-'--------- DATED 9/10/2001 

$14.70 
5.70 

$37.50 
5.70 

$151.50 
5.70 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

$2.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

$2.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.59 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVI CE COMM !SS ION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

SEP 10 2001 


